MODEL : G (Rigid Stem) / G-AC (Extension Capillary)
Gas filled thermometer made of thermal system filled with
Inert gas having accuracy and low ambient error.
Inert gas filling makes it suitable for use in food and
pharmaceutical industry.
Available with thermowells having different diameters,
lengths and process connections.
•  Fast response

Email : gauges@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
DIAL THERMOMETER GAS FILLED
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE
Gas Filled
CODE
G
CASE FILLING
Dry
CODE
0
DIAL SIZECODE
  4
6
4” (100 mm)
6” (150 mm)
Refer range table
40G 20 A A G 12 8E A 300100
DESCRIPTION
Industrial
CODE
E
FITTING TYPECODE
A
F Fixed
Adjustable
T Triclover
R Free Rotating
PROCESS CONNECTION
SS316
CODE
A
C
SS304
CASE
SS304
CODE
A
SS316C
THREAD TYPE
BSP/G/PF
CODE
G
NPT
R
N
MetricM
BSPT/R/PT
THREAD
SIZE
CODE
3/8”38
1/2”12
SHEATH DIA.
6mm
CODE
6
8mm8
10mm10
SHEATH
LENGTH
200mm
CODE
200
300mm300
400mm400
MOUNTINGCODE
20
80 Back Direct Entry, Centric
Direct Bottom
11 All Angle Entry
A
MOVEMENT

Email : gauges@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
DIAL THERMOMETER GAS FILLED
HOW TO ORDER
SHEATH
LENGTH
200mm
CODE
200
300mm300
400mm400
SHEATH DIA.
6mm
CODE
6
8mm8
10mm10
THREAD
SIZE
CODE
3/8”38
1/2”12
THREAD TYPE
BSP/G/PF
CODE
G
NPT
R
N
MetricM
BSPT/R/PT
CASE
SS304
CODE
A
SS316C
CAPILLARY TYPECODE
C
SS304,
Flexible Tube (STD)
AC
SS304, Armoured
Flexible Hose
CAPILLARY TYPECODE
  1
2
1 mtr.
2 mtr.
3 3 mtr.
PROCESS CONNECTION
SS316
CODE
A
C
SS304
TYPE
Gas Filled
CODE
G
CASE FILLING
Dry
CODE
0
DIAL SIZECODE
  4
6
4” (100 mm)
6” (150 mm)
Refer range table
40G 60 A A G 12 8E A 300100
DESCRIPTION
Industrial